
 

Page | 1    
 

Abigail Tucker PsyD, LP 
Chair 

 
Allison Badger  

Criminal Justice Planner 
 

   

CJCC April 18th, 2019 Agenda 
Adams County Government Center 

4430 S Adams County Pkwy 
Brighton, CO 80601 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

 
 

Item Time Description  Facilitator(s) 
 

1 
 

1:00 p.m. 
 
Call Meeting to Order/Approval of Minutes 
 

 
Abigail Tucker 

2 
 
 

1:05 p.m. CJCC Planner Updates 
• Budget/Funding/OJBC Contract 
• Conferences :PICON, SJC, NNCJCC (June 

Meeting) 
• Meeting Day Poll Results 
• Citizen membership 

 

Allison Badger 

3 1:15 p.m. CCJJ & Legislation Updates 
 

Abigail Tucker 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:40 p.m. 
     

 
 

2:00 p.m. 
 
 

2:20 p.m. 

Juvenile Justice Exploratory Committee 
• Overview of kick-off meeting 
• Formal vote for formation of committee 

 
Council Education Session: Dashboards and 
Interventions: Part 1: Thornton PD/CRC  
 

CJCC Committee Reports 
• CJCC Governance 
• Alternative Sanctions  

o Project DOOR 
o CPAT 
o Video Advisements 
o Resource Mapping 

• Behavioral Health 
o Dashboards and Analytics 
o Interventions and Co-Response Program 

• Information Sharing 
o J-CORP Updates 
o Brighton Participation 

 

Nikole Bruns/Allison 
Badger 

 
 

Abigail Tucker 
 

Committee Chairs 

 
7 
 
 

8 

 
2:35 p.m. 

 
 

3:00 p.m. 

 
Other Business 
 
 
Adjourn 

Abigail 
Tucker/Allison 

Badger 
 

Abigail Tucker 




