Allison Badger Criminal Justice Planner



CJCC April 18th, 2019 Agenda

Adams County Government Center 4430 S Adams County Pkwy Brighton, CO 80601 1:00pm – 3:00pm

ltem	Time	Description	Facilitator(s)
1	1:00 p.m.	Call Meeting to Order/Approval of Minutes	Abigail Tucker
2	1:05 p.m.	 CJCC Planner Updates Budget/Funding/OJBC Contract Conferences :PICON, SJC, NNCJCC (June Meeting) Meeting Day Poll Results Citizen membership 	Allison Badger
3	1:15 p.m.	CCJJ & Legislation Updates	Abigail Tucker
4	1:40 p.m.	 Juvenile Justice Exploratory Committee Overview of kick-off meeting Formal vote for formation of committee 	Nikole Bruns/Allison Badger
5	2:00 p.m.	Council Education Session: Dashboards and Interventions: Part 1: Thornton PD/CRC	Abigail Tucker
6	2:20 p.m.	 CJCC Committee Reports CJCC Governance Alternative Sanctions Project DOOR CPAT Video Advisements Resource Mapping Behavioral Health Dashboards and Analytics Interventions and Co-Response Program Information Sharing J-CORP Updates Brighton Participation 	Committee Chairs
7	2:35 p.m.	Other Business	Abigail Tucker/Allison Badger
8	3:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Abigail Tucker